Number：TK-SPEC-RD-005
Edition：A/2
锂离子电芯规格书
Specification
For
Lithium-ion Rechargeable Cell
电芯型号 : HDCF18650-2000mAh-3.2V
Cell Type :HDCF18650-2000mAh-3.2V

②Battery Type电池种类：
③battery type 电池类型：
(按照电池型号命名规则命名 3C电池喷 EP、5C电池喷 LP、
10C及以上电池喷 HP)
EP stands for dynamic energy compatibility
EP 代表动力能量兼容型
LP stands for dynamic type
LP 代表动力型
HP represents the tool-start model
HP 代表工具启动型
④Cell Type电芯型号：
H7 means 18650-2000 mAh
H7 代表电池为 18650-2000mAh
⑤Cell batch code definition as following（Be constituting by the ingredients of date）:
电芯批号如下（由配料日期组成），显示如下：
⑥Cell ordinal code生产顺序
009757 produces the 009757 th battery
009757生产第 009757只电池
⑦Combination rules暗码规则
Code spray-code content is; Company name + battery capacity + batch number+ water code
暗码喷码内容为； 公司名称+电池容量+批次号+流水码
For example例如：HD + H7 + JFR + 009757
Material Abbreviations材料简称 Cell Shape电池形状 battery size 电池尺寸
J F R
Manufacture day
排产日期
For example:
R means date15th
R 代表 15日
Manufacture month
排产月份
F for June….….
F代表 6月….
Manufacture Year
排产年份
For example:
J means 2019
J 代表 2019年
R means cylinder type battery
R代表圆柱型电池
P means square battery
P代表方形电池
X means polymer battery
X代表软包电池
F means LiFePO4
F代表磷酸铁锂电池
C means LiCoO2
C代表钴酸锂电池
Mmeans LiMnO2
M代表锰酸锂电池
N means LiNixCoyMnzO2
N代表三元材料电池
Ameans 18650 battery
A代表 18650电池
B means21700 battery
B代表 21700电池
C means 26650 battery
C代表 26650电池
D means 32650 battery
D代表 32650电池
E means 32700 battery
E代表 32700电池
F means 26700 battery
F代表 26700电池
Number：TK-SPEC-RD-005
Edition：A/2
4 Characteristics电池性能
4.1 Cell specification 电芯特性
ITEM
项目